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1976 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

REPRESENTATIVES TO CONGRESS

FIRST DISTRICT

Cumberland
Kennebec
Knox
Lincoln
Sagadanoc
Waldo

York

SECOND DISTRICT

Androscoggin
Afoostook
Franklin
Hancock
Oxford
Penobscot
Piscataquis
Somerset

Washington

Total

Total

€ foctris= (97l ( Tune)

David F. Emery
Rockland

16,304
7,820
3,009
3,052
2,049
1;898

7,120
41,252

William S. Cohen
Bangor

3,979
4,708
2,265
4,486
2,868
8,288
1,658
2,790

3,357
34,399





