MAINE STATE LEGISLATURE

The following document is provided by the

LAW AND LEGISLATIVE DIGITAL LIBRARY

at the Maine State Law and Legislative Reference Library

http://legislature.maine.gov/lawlib



Reproduced from scanned originals with text recognition applied (searchable text may contain some errors and/or omissions)

1976 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

VF

REPRESENTATIVES TO CONGRESS

FIRST DISTRICT		David F. Emery Rockland
Cumberland		16,304
Kennebec		7,820
Knox		3,009
Lincoln		3,052
Sagadanoe	•	2,049
Waldo		1,898
York		7,120
	Total	41,252
SECOND DISTRICT		William S. Cohen Bangor
Androscoggin		3,979
Aroostook		4,708
Franklin		2,265
Hancock		4,486
Oxford		2,868
Penobscot		8,288
Piscataquis		1,658
Somerset		2,790
Washington		3,357
	Total	34, 399